File Number

0000081517

0000081549

0000081509

0000081574

0000081554

0000081495

0000081545
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Service

FL

FM

FL

FM

AM

AM

FL

Call Sign
WGGF-

LP

WJYO

WYUN-

LP

WAVV

WKWF

WCGL

WZQR-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

192758

67215

194027

1154

31636

30609

195776

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

100.1

915

104.7

101.1

1600.0

1360.0

100.7

City, State
SUN CITY

CENTER, FL

FORT MYERS,
FL

COCONUT
CREEK, FL

NAPLES PARK,
FL

KEY WEST, FL

JACKSONVILLE
, FL

BOKEELIA, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

COMMUNITY RADIO
OF SUN CITY
CENTER, INC.

AIRWAVES FOR
JESUS, INC.

UNO MISION, INC.

ALPINE
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

SPOTTSWOOD
PARTNERS II, LTD.

JBD
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

PINE ISLAND
COMMUNITY RADIO
CORPORATION

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

09/17/2019

09/17/2019

09/17/2019

09/17/2019

09/17/2019

09/16/2019

09/17/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose  Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000081586 Renewal  FL WRGE- 193651 97.9 OCALA, FL LIFE LEGACY 09/17/2019  Accepted
of LP OCALA, INC. For Filing
License
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